CORRIDA DE INVERNO RIO NOVO - 2019

Relatoério Geral - 12 KM - Masculino - ESPECIAL LOCAL

Coloc.

1

2

10

Num.

335
99
216
53
340
81
118
343
260
291

Nome
WELKER RODRIGUES
FABIANO SILVERIO DIAS
MARCUS VINICIUS BRESSAN
CARLOS HENRIQUE DE ASSIS OLIVEIRA
WESLEY VIEIRA MOREIRA
EDER JUNIOR VIEIRA LIMA
GILBERTO MATTOS ANDRADE
WILLIAN TOSTES COSTA
RAFAEL MIRANDA SILVA

SEBASTIAO CARLOS PAULA LOURES

Relatério emitido em 28/07/2019 as 11:29:35

CRONOCHIP CRONOMETRAGEM
(31)98514-9718
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£ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ 5 £

61

ldd.

Faixa CI.Fx.

M2529
M3539
M3034
M2024
M2529
M3539
M4044
M4549
M3539
M6064

Equipe
JAGUAR RIO NOVO
JAGUAR RIO NOVO
JAGUAR RIO NOVO
JAGUAR RIO NOVO
JAGUAR RIO NOVO
JAGUAR RIO NOVO
JAGUAR RIO NOVO
JAGUAR RIO NOVO
JAGUAR RIO NOVO
JAGUAR RIO NOVO

WWW.CRONOCHIP.COM.BR

Tempo
00:50:12
00:51:48
00:54:08
00:54:33
01:00:06
01:00:40
01:03:49
01:11:06
01:16:18

01:24:12

Pagina:

Liquido
00:50:12
00:51:46
00:54:03
00:54:33
00:59:48
01:00:32
01:03:49
01:10:50
01:16:00

01:23:59



